78  www.tillagetools.com
200 SERIES SWEEPS
SPEED-LOC™ PRODUCTS
SIZE THICKNESS PRODUCT NO.
4" (100 mm) 1/4"(6 mm) 200-PWV-0400
5" (140 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-0500
5" (140 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-0508
7" (180 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-0700
7" (180 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-0708
9" (230 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-0900
9" (230 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-0908
10" (254 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-1000
10" (254 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1008
11" (280 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-1100
11" (280 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1108
12" (305 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-1200
12" (305 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1208
13" (330 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-1300
13" (330 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1308
14" (355 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 200-PWV-1400
14" (355 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1408
16" (406 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1608*
18" (457 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 200-PWV-1808* This sweep is only available in
5/16" (8 mm) thickness and was
developed for Western Europe. It is
not recommended for most North
American field conditions.
*Available in North America by special order only.
4"
7"
10"
12"
14"
5"
9"
11"
13"
16"
T
IL
L
A
G
E